
 

 

 

 

Important dates: 

Clubs begin: Monday 13th January 

Martin Luther King Jr Day: Monday 20th January 

Parents Evening booking opens: Thursday 23rd January, 

at 4pm 

Children’s Mental Health Week: 3rd - 7th February 

NSPCC National Number Day: Friday 7th February 

Safer Internet Day: Tuesday 11th February 

Parents Evening: Thursday 13th February, from 1:40 – 

6:30 (children finish at 1:30) 

Last day of term: Friday 14th February (Children finish at 

3:10) 

Children return to school: Monday 24th February 

World Book Day: Thursday 6th March 

International Women’s Day: 8th March 

Red Nose Day: Friday 21st March 

Last week of clubs: Monday 17th March 

Shakespeare Week: 24th - 30th March 

End of term: Friday 4th April (Children finish at 1:30pm)

Year 1 Team 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

PE – Cuba 

 

   

Homework Reading 

10-20 minutes daily 

PE – Costa Rica 



 

 
Writing 

Persuasive writing 

Predictions 

Reading 
Writing 

Non– Fiction 

Poetry 

 

 

 
Reading 

 

 
Maths 

Place value within 

20 

Addition and 

subtraction within 

 
 

 
History 

How did 

we make it 

to the 

 
 

 
PE 

Fitness 
 
 
 
 

 
Science 

Animals & 

Humans 

 

 
Music 

Glockenspiel 

Rhythm and 

Tempo 

 
 

 

Maths 

Place value 

within 50. 

Length, 

height 

mass, 

volume. 

 
 
 

 
History 

How did Mae 

Jemison go to 

space? 

PE 

Gymnastics: 

Shapes and 

positions 

 
 
 
 

 
Science 

Animals & 

Humans 

 

 
Music 

Rhythm 

and 

Tempo 

 

RE 

What do people 

think God looks 

like? 

PSHCE 

Heath and 

wellbeing 

 
PSHCE 

Citizenship 

RE 

Why should we 

care for the 

world? 


